
w
w

w
.b

ar
ko

m
ltd

.c
om

OVERSHOT YEDEKLERİ

BWL / BWLTK OVERSHOT YEDEKLERİ 	 (PARÇA NO BR-9651)

NWL / NWLTK / NWL3 OVERSHOT YEDEKLERİ 	 (PARÇA NO BR-9652)

HWL / HWL3 / PWL / PWL3 OVERSHOT YEDEKLERİ	 (PARÇA NO BR-9653)

NO
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

NO
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

DESCRIPTION
THRUST BEARING
NYLOC NUT
BWL GREASE FITTING
BWL HEX NUT
BWL STEEL BALL
BWL COMPRESSION SPRING
BWL LIFTING DOG COMPRESSION SPRING
BWL LIFTING DOG
BWL LIFTING DOG SPRING PIN
BWL SPRING PIN
BWL BOLT, LOCKING SLEEVE

DESCRIPTION
THRUST BEARING
NYLOC NUT
WL GREASE FITTING
WL HEX NUT
WL STEEL BALL
WL COMPRESSION SPRING
WL LIFTING DOG COMPRESSION SPRING
WL LIFTING DOG
NWL LIFTING DOG SPRING PIN
NWL SPRING PIN
WL BOLT, LOCKING SLEEVE

DESCRIPTION
THRUST BEARING
NYLOC NUT
WL GREASE FITTING
WL HEX NUT
WL STEEL BALL
WL COMPRESSION SPRING
WL LIFTING DOG COMPRESSION SPRING
WL LIFTING DOG
HWL LIFTING DOG SPRING PIN
PWL LIFTING DOG SPRING PIN
HWL SPRING PIN
PWL SPRING PIN
WL BOLT, LOCKING SLEEVE

AÇIKLAMA
ALIN RULMANI
SOMUN
BWL GRESÖRLÜK
BWL SOMUN
BWL MİSKET
BWL MİSKET YAYI
BWL MANDAL YAYI
BWL MANDAL
BWL MANDAL PİMİ
BWL PİM
BWL KURTARICI CİVATASI

AÇIKLAMA
ALIN RULMANI
SOMUN
WL GRESÖRLÜK
WL SOMUN
WL MİSKET
WL MİSKET YAYI
WL MANDAL YAYI
WL MANDAL
NWL MANDAL PİMİ
NWL PİM
WL KURTARICI CİVATASI

AÇIKLAMA
ALIN RULMANI
SOMUN
WL GRESÖRLÜK
WL SOMUN
WL MİSKET
WL MİSKET YAYI
WL MANDAL YAYI
WL MANDAL
HWL MANDAL PİMİ
PWL MANDAL PİMİ
HWL PİM
PWL PİM
WL KURTARICI CİVATASI

PARÇA NO
BR-52986
BR-52985
BR-71447
BR-26904
BR-5343772
BR-5345053
BR-9651
BR-9650
BR-24941
BR-92073
BR-5345073

PARÇA NO
BR-52986
BR-52985
BR-71447
BR-44524
BR-5343772
BR-9651
BR-5342027
BR-5340529
BR-42906
BR-73394
BR-5345073

PARÇA NO
BR-52986
BR-52985
BR-71447
BR-44524
BR-5343772
BR-9651
BR-5342027
BR-5340529
BR-5340527
BR-5340528
BR-42307
BR-423071
BR-5345073
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OVERSHOT SPARE KIT
OVERSHOT YEDEKLERİ

BWLU OVERSHOT YEDEKLERİ 	 (PARÇA NO BR-9654)
DESCRIPTION
THRUST BEARING
NYLOC NUT
BWLU WASHER
BWLU SEAL
WLU CONNECTION SPRING PIN
BWL LIFTING DOG COMPRESSION SPRING
BWL LIFTING DOG
WLU LIFTING DOG SPRING PIN
WLU SPRING PIN

AÇIKLAMA
ALIN RULMANI
SOMUN
BWLU PUL
BWLU KEÇE
WLU BAĞLANTI PİMİ
BWL MANDAL YAYI
BWL MANDAL
WLU MANDAL PİMİ
WLU PİM

PARÇA NO
BR-52986
BR-52985
BR-4668302
BR-46683
BR-5345053
BR-9651
BR-9650
BR-42906
BR-73394
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NWLU OVERSHOT YEDEKLERİ 	 (PARÇA NO BR-9655)
DESCRIPTION
THRUST BEARING
NYLOC NUT
NWLU WASHER
NWLU SEAL
WLU CONNECTION SPRING PIN
WL LIFTING DOG COMPRESSION SPRING
WL LIFTING DOG
WLU LIFTING DOG SPRING PIN
WLU SPRING PIN

AÇIKLAMA
ALIN RULMANI
SOMUN
NWLU PUL
NWLU KEÇE
WLU BAĞLANTI PİMİ
WL MANDAL YAYI
WL MANDAL
WLU MANDAL PİMİ
WLU PİM

PARÇA NO
BR-52986
BR-52985
BR-4630202
BR-46302
BR-5345053
BR-5342027
BR-5340529
BR-42906
BR-73394

ADET
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1
1
1
1
2
1
1
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HWLU OVERSHOT YEDEKLERİ 	 (PARÇA NO  BR-9656)
DESCRIPTION
THRUST BEARING
NYLOC NUT
HWLU WASHER
HWLU SEAL
WLU CONNECTION SPRING PIN
WL LIFTING DOG COMPRESSION SPRING
WL LIFTING DOG
WLU LIFTING DOG SPRING PIN
WLU SPRING PIN

AÇIKLAMA
ALIN RULMANI
SOMUN
HWLU PUL
HWLU KEÇE
WLU BAĞLANTI PİMİ
WL MANDAL YAYI
WL MANDAL
WLU MANDAL PİMİ
WLU PİM

PARÇA NO
BR-52986
BR-52985
BR-4668502
BR-46685
BR-5345053
BR-5342027
BR-5340529
BR-42906
BR-73394
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